

Pan Pacific Masters Games 2016  
Gold Coast Aquatic Centre  
Southport



Saturday, 12 November 2016 ~ Sunday, 13 November 2016

Detailed Results

6.5.2.0

**Mens 19-24 Years 1 Metre**

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Corey BRUNO (1993) -- Victoria #48290</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	51.60	51.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	49.40	101.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	48.30	149.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	182.45	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	45.10	227.55	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.5			11.0	28.60	256.15	

**Mens 19-24 years 3 Metre**

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Corey BRUNO (1993) -- Victoria #48290</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	40.50	40.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	48.00	88.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	1.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	30.80	119.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	56.00	175.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.0	39.20	214.50	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	28.75	243.25	

**Womens 19-24 Years 1 Metre**

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Erin TOOHEY (1995) -- Queensland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	38.25	38.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.5	36.75	75.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	121.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	160.05	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.0			11.0	20.90	180.95	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	35.65	216.60	
<b>2 Alex FERRAZ (1995) -- Western Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	38.50	73.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	33.00	106.35	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	27.90	134.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	34.65	168.90	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	34.50	203.40	
<b>3 Julia HAIGH (1996) -- Victoria #50657</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	35.65	64.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	100.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	134.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	166.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	202.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 19-24 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4</b>	<b>Connie TOOHEY (1993) -- Queensland</b>												
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	27.30	27.30	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	56.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	84.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	117.85	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	153.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	37.00	190.00	
<b>5</b>	<b>Megan GEORGE (1997) -- Victoria #51175</b>												
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	60.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	88.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	27.50	116.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	150.80	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	39.10	189.90	

## Womens 19-24 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>Erin TOOHEY (1995) -- Queensland</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	71.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	33.60	104.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	44.10	148.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	42.00	190.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	42.00	232.90	
<b>2</b>	<b>Julia HAIGH (1996) -- Victoria #50657</b>												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	31.20	72.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	97.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	38.00	135.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	175.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	213.90	
<b>3</b>	<b>Alle FERRAZ (1995) -- Western Australia</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	70.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	100.00	
203A Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	133.60	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	164.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	203.65	
<b>4</b>	<b>Connie TOOHEY (1993) -- Queensland</b>												
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	60.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	89.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	122.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	162.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	195.35	

## Womens 19-24 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>Erin TOOHEY (1995) -- Queensland</b>												
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	30.55	30.55	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	32.25	62.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	36.55	99.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	140.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 19-24 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	45.10	185.40	
<b>2 Alex FERRAZ (1995) -- Western Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	33.75	68.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	103.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	38.50	141.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	183.95	
<b>3 Julia HAIGH (1996) -- Victoria #50657</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	61.30	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	22.40	83.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	125.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	166.45	
<b>4 Megan GEORGE (1997) -- Victoria #51175</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	31.50	31.50	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	57.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	87.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	115.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	150.85	

## Womens 25-29 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Sansanee LAGERWAY (1991) -- Queensland #46171</b>													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	42.55	42.55	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	83.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	36.00	119.95	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	41.40	161.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	46.20	207.55	
5225D Back Somersault 2½ Twists	1	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	47.25	254.80	
<b>2 Sara CAMERON (1987) -- Queensland</b>													
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	36.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	42.90	79.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	117.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	157.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	189.05	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	223.25	
<b>3 Sarah GARDNER (1989) -- Victoria</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	30.55	30.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	34.50	65.05	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	89.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.5	20.90	110.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.0	34.00	144.60	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	35.65	180.25	
<b>4 Rachel WOOLLEY (1990) -- Victoria #50222</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	58.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	24.65	82.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	116.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	143.85	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	168.50	

## Womens 25-29 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 25-29 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Sansanee LAGERWAY (1991) -- Queensland #46171</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.5	31.50	31.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	50.00	81.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	45.15	126.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	161.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	211.45	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0			23.0	34.50	245.95	
<b>2 Sara CAMERON (1987) -- Queensland</b>													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	41.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	77.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	117.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	39.00	156.40	
103A Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	194.40	
401A Inward Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	227.55	
<b>3 Rachel WOOLLEY (1990) -- Victoria #50222</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	52.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	80.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	110.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	142.80	
202A Back Somersault	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	168.90	
<b>4 Sarah GARDNER (1989) -- Victoria</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	53.50	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	36.10	89.60	
202A Back Somersault	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5			16.5	29.70	119.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	26.10	145.40	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			12.5	21.25	166.65	2

## Womens 25-29 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Sansanee LAGERWAY (1991) -- Queensland #46171</b>													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	48.40	48.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	82.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0			25.0	37.50	119.90	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	52.80	172.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	50.40	223.10	
<b>2 Rachel WOOLLEY (1990) -- Victoria #50222</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	45.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	73.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	103.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	140.75	

## Mens 30-39 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jie TANG (1979) -- New South Wales #40352</b>													
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	10.0			26.0	44.20	44.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5			24.5	58.80	103.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	138.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	50.70	188.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	40.50	229.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens 30-39 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Paul RANKIN (1983) -- Victoria #49359</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	50.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			18.0	25.20	75.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	27.00	102.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			17.0	27.20	129.70	

## Mens 30-39 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jie TANG (1979) -- New South Wales #40352</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	38.40	38.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			23.5	49.35	87.75	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			23.5	47.00	134.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	37.80	172.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.5	53.55	226.10	
<b>2 Paul RANKIN (1983) -- Victoria #49359</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	55.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	78.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	114.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	142.10	

## Mens 30-39 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jie TANG (1979) -- New South Wales #40352</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.5			26.0	33.80	33.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0			24.0	36.00	69.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	38.25	108.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	41.65	149.70	

## Womens 30-39 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Eliza COLE (1986) -- Western Australia</b>													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	41.80	41.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	89.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	34.50	124.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	165.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	210.85	
<b>2 Melissa LYNCH (1982) -- Queensland #47330</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	37.40	37.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	33.75	71.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	39.90	111.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	149.55	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	41.40	190.95	
<b>3 Charlotte MOORE (1986) -- New South Wales #50254</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	68.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	98.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	141.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	174.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 30-39 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Jamille MCLEOD (1977) -- Canada #47301</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	58.95	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	86.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	32.80	118.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	149.70	
<b>5 Evelyn KU (1983) -- Victoria</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	18.00	18.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	43.90	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	73.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	93.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	120.00	

## Womens 30-39 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Eliza COLE (1986) -- Western Australia</b>													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.0	48.30	48.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	93.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0			24.5	44.10	138.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	46.20	184.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5			23.0	55.20	239.40	
<b>2 Melissa LYNCH (1982) -- Queensland #47330</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	32.20	65.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	43.00	108.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	44.00	152.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	203.20	
<b>3 Jamille MCLEOD (1977) -- Canada #47301</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	63.35	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	41.80	105.15	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	40.00	145.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	30.10	175.25	
<b>4 Charlotte MOORE (1986) -- New South Wales #50254</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	66.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	90.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	27.30	117.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	160.60	
<b>5 Evelyn KU (1983) -- Victoria</b>													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	16.80	16.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	25.35	42.15	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	42.75	84.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	105.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	141.25	

## Womens 30-39 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Eliza COLE (1986) -- Western Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	38.40	38.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	48.30	86.70	
6122D Armstand Forward Som 1 Twist	10	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	37.70	124.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 30-39 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	52.80	177.20	
<b>2 Melissa LYNCH (1982) -- Queensland #47330</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	57.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	42.00	99.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	132.65	
<b>3 Jamille MCLEOD (1977) -- Canada #47301</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	26.00	26.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	56.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	88.05	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	19.50	107.55	

## Mens 40-49 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rohan BLAKE (1967) -- Victoria #47151</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	38.25	38.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	76.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	50.60	127.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	49.50	176.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	52.80	229.55	

## Mens 40-49 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rohan BLAKE (1967) -- Victoria #47151</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	51.60	84.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	42.00	126.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.5	49.35	175.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0			22.5	47.25	223.00	

## Mens 40-49 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rohan BLAKE (1967) -- Victoria #47151</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	38.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	43.00	81.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	117.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	149.35	

## Womens 40-49 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Joan MARKENTIN (1971) -- Canada #46946</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	46.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	32.25	78.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	110.55	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	140.30	

## Womens 40-49 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Joan MARKENTIN (1971) -- Canada #46946</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 40-49 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			11.0	16.50	39.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	25.90	64.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	93.70	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	28.50	122.20	

## Womens 40-49 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Joan MARKENTIN (1971) -- Canada #46946</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	4.0	2.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	16.90	16.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	16.90	1
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	43.90	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0			10.0	15.00	58.90	2

## Mens 50-59 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Richard CLEMENT (1966) -- New South Wales #44331</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	38.25	38.25	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	41.65	79.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	50.60	130.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	169.35	
<b>2 Craig CEDERBERG (1960) -- Alaska #48935</b>													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	30.60	51.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	25.90	77.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	112.60	

## Mens 50-59 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Richard CLEMENT (1966) -- New South Wales #44331</b>													
113B Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	36.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	74.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	116.00	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	41.00	157.00	
<b>2 Craig CEDERBERG (1960) -- Alaska #48935</b>													
101A Forward Dive	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	58.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5			6.0	7.80	66.20	3
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	99.20	

## Mens 50-59 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Richard CLEMENT (1966) -- New South Wales #44331</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401A Inward Dive	7.5	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	39.10	72.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	40.50	112.75	
<b>2 Craig CEDERBERG (1960) -- Alaska (withdrew) #48935</b>													
101A Forward Dive	5	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

## Womens 50-59 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Womens 50-59 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Katy ROSENTHALL (1957) -- New South Wales #44137</b>													
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5			17.5	31.50	65.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	96.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	128.15	
<b>2 Monica FLY (1963) -- Victoria #51185</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	26.00	26.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	56.60	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	92.60	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	125.00	

## Womens 50-59 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Katy ROSENTHALL (1957) -- New South Wales #44137</b>													
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	31.35	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	68.35	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	101.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	130.15	
<b>2 Monica FLY (1963) -- Victoria #51185</b>													
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	36.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	67.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	93.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.5			9.5	20.90	114.10	

## Womens 50-59 Years Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Monica FLY (1963) -- Victoria #51185</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
201A Back Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			17.0	28.90	55.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	87.00	

## Womens 60-69 Years 1 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Pamela DOWNING (1947) -- Victoria</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	16.25	16.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	43.25	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	71.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	100.10	

## Womens 60-69 Years 3 Metre

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Pamela DOWNING (1947) -- Victoria</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	21.70	48.70	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	75.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	102.30	

## 19-34 Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Eliza COLE (1986) -- Western Australia Sansanee LAGERWAY (1991) -- Queensland #46171</b>																	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 19-34 Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
103B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			8.5	7.5	8.5			39.5	47.40	47.40	
401B	10	2.0	5.5	6.0	8.0	8.0			7.0	8.5	8.5			38.0	45.60	93.00	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	8.0			37.0	46.62	139.62	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	5.0	6.5			32.0	46.08	185.70	
5134D	3	2.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	6.5			33.5	50.25	235.95	
<b>2</b>	<b>Sara CAMERON (1987) -- Queensland</b>																
	<b>Allex FERRAZ (1995) -- Western Australia</b>																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			8.0	7.0	7.5			35.5	42.60	42.60	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	7.0			35.5	42.60	85.20	
5132D	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	6.5	7.0			33.5	42.21	127.41	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5			35.5	44.73	172.14	
5231D	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5			31.5	39.69	211.83	
<b>3</b>	<b>Erin TOOHEY (1995) -- Queensland</b>																
	<b>Connie TOOHEY (1993) -- Queensland</b>																
101B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			8.5	8.5	8.0			39.0	46.80	46.80	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0			37.5	45.00	91.80	
103B	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			8.5	8.5	8.5			39.0	37.44	129.24	
5231D	3	2.0	4.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5			35.5	42.60	171.84	
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			31.0	39.06	210.90	
<b>4</b>	<b>Julia HAIGH (1996) -- Victoria #50657</b>																
	<b>Megan GEORGE (1997) -- Victoria #51175</b>																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	7.0			32.0	38.40	38.40	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			8.0	7.0	7.5			35.5	42.60	81.00	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.5			30.0	34.20	115.20	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	35.40	150.60	
5233D	3	2.4	4.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5			26.5	38.16	188.76	
<b>5</b>	<b>Rachel WOOLLEY (1990) -- Victoria #50222</b>																
	<b>Sarah GARDNER (1989) -- Victoria</b>																
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0			34.5	41.40	41.40	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5			34.5	41.40	82.80	
201A	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	8.0	7.5			7.0	8.0	8.5			36.5	37.23	120.03	
402C	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0			33.5	32.16	152.19	
202A	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5			34.5	35.19	187.38	

## 35+ Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>Craig CEDERBERG (1960) -- Alaska #48935</b>																
	<b>Monica FLY (1963) -- Victoria #51185</b>																
101A	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5			35.5	42.60	42.60	
401C	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			8.5	7.0	7.5			35.0	42.00	84.60	
5211A	1	1.8	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.0			27.0	29.16	113.76	
103B	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0			6.5	6.5	7.0			29.0	27.84	141.60	
<b>2</b>	<b>Jamille MCLEOD (1977) -- Canada #47301</b>																
	<b>Joan MARKENTIN (1971) -- Canada #46946</b>																
101B	1	2.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			8.0	7.5	8.0			36.0	43.20	43.20	
103C	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			31.5	37.80	81.00	
201A	1	1.7	7.5	5.0	4.5	3.5			7.0	6.0	6.0			28.5	29.07	110.07	
401B	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0			30.5	27.45	137.52	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

### 35+ Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Katy ROSENTHALL (1957) -- New South Wales #44137</b>																	
<b>Pamela DOWNING (1947) -- Victoria</b>																	
101B		1	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		6.5	6.5	6.5			31.0	37.20	37.20	
201A		1	2.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		6.5	6.0	6.5			31.5	37.80	75.00	
401B		1	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		8.0	6.5	7.5			33.0	29.70	104.70	
202B		1	1.6	6.0	5.5	1.5	1.5		6.5	5.5	4.5			23.5	22.56	127.26	

### Novice19-24 Womens

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rachel ENGELLENER (1995) -- Victoria</b>													
10B Forward entry standing		1	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		16.5	16.50	16.50	
100A Forward Jump		1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	37.50	
201A Back Dive		1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	67.25	
<b>2 Zoe AUGUST (1996) -- Victoria #51128</b>													
7101C Standing Forward Dive		1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	17.00	17.00	
20A Back entry		1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	15.50	32.50	
202B Back Somersault		1	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	62.10	

### Novice 50-59 Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Julie MATKOVIC (1966) -- Queensland #51556</b>													
7101C Standing Forward Dive		1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		18.5	18.50	18.50	
201A Back Dive		1	1.7	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0		6.0	10.20	28.70	
7401C Inward Dive		1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		16.0	16.00	44.70	